South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 16, 2024, 05:27:49 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2871 (Rat #0274, Act #0180 of 1985) General Bill, By Martin
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 42-19-50 so as to provide a penalty for an
insurance carrier that fails to file a report of insurance coverage.

04/16/85
04/16/85
05/30/85
06/03/85
06/03/85
06/03/85
06/04/85
06/04/85
06/04/85
06/04/85
06/05/85
06/06/85
06/18/85
06/21/85
06/21/85
06/21/85
07/10/85

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3505

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3505
Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3661
Amended HJ-3776

Read second time HJ-3777

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-3777
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3814

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-2772
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-2773
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2773
Read second time SJ-2838

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2877

Ratified R 274

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/21/85

Act No. 180

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



