## South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 05:27:49 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## H\*2871 (Rat #0274, Act #0180 of 1985) General Bill, By Martin

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 42-19-50 so as to provide a penalty for an insurance carrier that fails to file a report of insurance coverage.

		'
04/16/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3505
04/16/85	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3505
05/30/85	House	Recalled from Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3661
06/03/85	House	Amended HJ-3776
06/03/85	House	Read second time HJ-3777
06/03/85	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-3777
06/04/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3814
06/04/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-2772
06/04/85	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-2773
06/04/85	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-2773
06/05/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-2838
06/06/85	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2877
06/18/85		Ratified R 274
06/21/85		Signed By Governor
06/21/85		Effective date 06/21/85
06/21/85		Act No. 180
07/10/85		Copies available